© 2019
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
8/14/19
LSI ABOLITE® LED ANGLED REFLECTOR (AD)
APPLICATIONS - Signage Lighting and Accent Lighting. Interior or Exterior.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

 SVG-Satin Verde Green
Reflector Color Mounting
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
AD 200   10   CW   LED   UE   MSV   LDS96 WL   DO
1- Cordsets not available for AD Series.
2- Fixture will not operate on 277VAC (120-240 only).
BC600 3 GWT
BC585 ZINC
BC585SQ ZINC
CANOPY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
3/4" (19mm) Tap Decorative Box Cover Aligner - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Tap Round Box Cover Aligner - Zinc
3/4" (19mm) Tap Square Box Cover Aligner - Zinc
Description Order Number
CWBM 1 GWT
CWBL 1 GWT
DWB 1 GWT
WALL BRACKETS ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Contemporary Wall Bracket - Medium - Gloss White
Contemporary Wall Bracket - Long - Gloss White
Nostalgic Aluminum Wall Scroll Bracket - Gloss White
Description Order Number
ST   3 3 GWT
ST   6 3 GWT
ST 12 3 GWT
ST 18 3 GWT
ST 24 3 GWT
ST 36 3 GWT
ST 48 3 GWT
ST 60 3 GWT
ST 72 3 GWT
COP 3 GWT
CONDUIT SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
3/4" x   3" (19mm x76mm)  Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x   6" (19mm x152mm) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 12" (19mm x .4m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 18" (19mm x .5m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 24" (19mm x .6m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 36" (19mm x .9m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 48" (19mm x 1.2m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 60" (19mm x 1.5m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" x 72" (19mm x 1.8m) Aluminum Stem  - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Alum. Stem Coupler  - Gloss White
Description Order Number
- Standard BC600 finish is Gloss White Powder; other RLM colors available.
GB A 3 GWT
GB B 3 GWT
GB C 3 GWT
GB D 3 GWT
GB E 3 GWT
GB F 3 GWT
GB G 3 GWT
GB H 3 GWT
GB J 3 GWT
GB K 3 GWT
GB P 3 GWT
GB U 3 GWT
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White
3/4" (19mm) Aluminum Gooseneck Bracket - Gloss White